THE DATASHEET OF
MAAMSS0060TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Broadband CATV Amplifier
50 - 1000 MHz
Rev.  V2
MAAMSS0060
1 1

2 GND Ground
3 RFOUT RF Output / Drain Supply
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAMSS0060 Bulk Packaging
MAAMSS0060TR 1000 piece reel
MAAMSS0060TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MAAM-000060-001SMB2 17 dB Gain Configuration
MAAM-000060-002SMB2 20 dB Gain Configuration
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2002/95/EC.
RFIN RFOUT
Pin 1
GND